Radiogram No. 2327u

Form 24 for 03/08/06

SPACE-TO-SPACE RADIO [MBPJ1] CARRIER FREQUENCY TEST. KI-154 TV CAMERA TESTING

GMT
06:00-06:10
06:10-06:30
06:10-06:40
06:30-06:40
06:40-07:40
06:40-06:50
06:50-06:55
06:55-07:40
07:40-08:10
07:40-08:10
08:10-08:25
08:25-08:30
08:25-08:45
08:35-09:35
08:45-09:15
09:15-09:25
09:35-10:05

09:35-09:50

09:50-10:05
10:05-12:05

10:05-10:20

10:20-10:40

10:45-11:00
11:00-11:30

11:30-11:40

11:40-13:10
12:05-12:20
12:20-13:20

13:10-13:20

13:20-14:20
14:20-14:50

14:20-14:30

14:30-17:00

CREW

CDR
FE-1
CDR
CDR
FE-1
FE-1
FE-1
FE-1
CDR
CDR
FE-1
CDR
FE-1
FE-1
CDR

FE-1

FE-1
CDR

FE-1

FE-1

FE-1
FE-1

FE-1

FE-1
CDR
CDR

FE-1
CDR
FE-1

FE-1

ACTIVITY
Morning inspection
Post-sleep
Post-sleep
Hematocrit. Hematocrit test
BREAKFAST
Hematocrit. Hematocrit test
Hematocrit. Hardware stowage
SPRUT. Study of liquid media in human body. Tagup with specialists (VHF)
BREAKFAST
Work prep
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Closing LAB Window Shutter
BREAKFAST
DOUG Software Review
Work prep
Soyuz 217 Gas Analyzer Activation
Setup for Robotics Training

Fan replacement in MKO501. Install #027 (b/c 002153R, CM1PO_4 449 1,
green bag for gas analyzer spares [3UI1 I'A]). Place the old unit into spares
bag. Note replacement in the IMS

VOLNY [WAVES]. Obtain and downlink log-file. Tagup with specialists (S-
band)

MSS Robotics proficiency on-board training

VOLNY [WAVES]. Copying data to hard drive Tagup with specialists (as
necessary) (S-band)

Test 1. Space-To-Space Radio [MBPJ1], MBPJ1 Antenna Feeder, ATV Control
Panel (b/u)

Taking readings from AOK T'AHK-4M gas analyzer
COX maintenance UM-1 Position Check

VOLNY [WAVES]. Copying data to hard drive. Tagup with specialists (as
necessary) (S-band)

Physical Exercise (TVIS) day 2
Laptop A31P activation /
FOOT- hardware assembly

VOLNY [WAVES]. Copying data to hard drive. Tagup with specialists (as
necessary) (S-band)

LUNCH
FOOT- calibration prep

VOLNY [WAVES]. Copying data to hard drive. Tagup with specialists (as
necessary) (S-band)

Surface sampling from FGB equipment and structures



14:50-14:55 CDR Setting up HAM radio

14:55-15:05 CDR HAM radio session

15:05-15:10 CDR Rebooting OCA SSC router
15:10-15:40 CDR Removal of Test Equipment for TV downlink via Ku-band
15:40-17:05 CDR Physical Exercise (RED)

17:00-17:20 FE-1 IMS update

17:05-18:05 CDR Physical Exercise (TVIS)

17:20-17:40 FE-1 Daily Plan Review

17:40-18:05 FE-1 Report prep

18:05-18:10 FE-1 TVIS Weekly Maintenance
18:05-18:15 CDR TVIS Weekly Maintenance
18:15-18:30 ) Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
18:30-18:35 CDR 02 and CO2 status check.
18:30-19:30 FE-1 Physical Exercise (VELO+RED) day 2
18:35-18:55 CDR Daily Plan Review

18:55-19:25 CDR Report prep

19:25-19:30 CDR Transferring TVIS, RED, and HRM data to MEC
19:30-20:00 . DINNER

20:00-20:30 CDR Daily food prep

20:00-20:30 FE-1 Daily Food Prep

20:30-21:30 ) Pre-sleep

21:30-06:00 . SLEEP

Task List FE-1 GCF-JAXA. TBY temperature check

PLANTS-2. Payload status check

Note: Note: See OSTP for references to US activities.
End of radiogram



